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Bulb spec

VOA01EU

BLA01UL

EU / UK – 33W (max)

G9 halogen clear.

US – 25W (max) G9

frosted halogen.

Cable length

Cable colour

250cm / 98in

Black fabric cable

Ceiling Rose

Diameter

Colour

Material

12.5cm / 4.9in

Black

Metal

Packaging (m)

VOS02C

VOS02B

VOS02S

VOA01EU

BLA01UL

H

0.17

0.17

0.17

0.21

0.21

W

0.21

0.21

0.21

0.15

0.15

D

0.21

0.21

0.21

0.15

0.15

Weight (kg)

VOS02C

VOS02B

VOS02S

VOA01EU

BLA01UL

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.43

0.43

Dimensions (cm / in)

Ø 15.5 cm / 6.1 in

H 12 cm / 4.7 in

Process  Metal spinning and hand forming – Made from pure 

metal with a 5 part tool, the parts are pressed,  

spun and braised to form a complex double wall 

shade. They are then hand polished to create a 

mirror surface. The lacquer is applied so the surface 

maintains its high gloss finish.

Year of Design 2011

Material Brass, Copper, Polished Stainless Steel

Product Code Void Mini – Copper

Void Mini – Brass

Void Mini – Stainless Steel

VOS02C

VOS02B

VOS02S

Type Pendant Light

Fitting Pendant Fitting VOA01EU

BLA01UL

Colour  Copper

 Brass

 Polished Steel

Cleaning Instructions Clean with a soft dry cloth only. Do not use polishing 

agents, water or abrasive materials when cleaning.

Always switch off the electricity supply before 

cleaning.

Void Mini
An extension of the Void series. The solid metal sheets are pressed, spun and 

braised to form a complicated double wall shade. They are then hand polished to 

a mirror finish before being applied with a lacquer to maintain the high gloss finish.
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