Technical Specification Sheet





Void Mini

An extension of the Void series. The solid metal sheets are pressed, spun and braised to form a complicated double wall shade. They are then hand polished to a mirror finish before being applied with a lacquer to maintain the high gloss finish.

Process	Metal spinning and hand forming – Made from pure metal with a 5 part tool, the parts are pressed, spun and braised to form a complex double wall shade. They are then hand polished to create a mirror surface. The lacquer is applied so the surface maintains its high gloss finish.			Bulb spec VOA01EU BLA01UL	EU/UK – 33W (max) G9 halogen clear. US – 25W (max) G9 frosted halogen.		
Year of Design	2011			Cable length Cable colour	250cm/98in Black fabric cable		
Material	Brass, Copper, Polished	Stainless Steel		Ceiling Rose Diameter 12.5cm / 4.9in			
Product Code	Void Mini – Copper Void Mini – Brass Void Mini – Stainless Ste	VOS02C VOS02B el VOS02S		Colour Material	Black Metal		
Туре	Pendant Light		\Diamond	Packaging (m) VOS02C	H 0.17	W 0.21	D 0.21
717				VOS02B	0.17	0.21	0.21
Fitting	Pendant Fitting	VOA01EU		VOS02S	0.17	0.21	0.21
		BLAO1UL		VOA01EU	0.21	0.15	0.15
				BLA01UL	0.21	0.15	0.15
Colour	• Copper						
	Brass Relished Steel		Q	Weight (kg)	0.75		
	Polished Steel		/ \	VOS02C VOS02B	0.75 0.75		
Cleaning Instructions	Clean with a soft dry cl	oth only. Do not use polishing		VOS02B VOS02S	0.75		
clearing monochoris	agents, water or abrasive materials when cleaning.			VOA01EU	0.43		
	Always switch off the electricity supply before cleaning.			BLAOIUL	0.43		
	-: - sg.			Dimensions (cm/in)			
				Ø 15.5 cm / 6.1 in			
				H 12 cm / 4.7 in			